

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 897/2019

Smt. Suman W/o Balveer & Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

Bachchu Singh S/o Shri Govind Singh & Anr.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5209/2018

Shriram General Insurance Company Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Suman W/o Balveer & Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Vinay Mathur for Mr. Sandeep Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.K. Tiwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

20/04/2026

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter after four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

SKS/26-27